
INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL BANK

Multi-Currency | Secure Banking | Statement of Account

Account Holder: Mr. Usama Bashir

Account No.: 9876-4321-0012

IBAN: PK99 IFBK 9876 4321 0012 3456

Currency: USD

Branch: Global Online Branch

Statement Period: 01-May-2025 to 31-May-2025

Date Description Reference Transaction ID Type Amount Balance

01-May-2025 Opening Balance - - Balance - 1,000.00

02-May-2025 Amazon Purchase TRX874561 TXN-00001 Debit 150.00 850.00

04-May-2025 Upwork Income TRX874980 TXN-00002 Credit 1,500.00 2,350.00

06-May-2025 Spotify Subscription TRX875002 TXN-00003 Debit 9.99 2,340.01

09-May-2025 PayPal Deposit TRX875300 TXN-00004 Credit 200.00 2,540.01

12-May-2025 POS Purchase - Mart TRX875321 TXN-00005 Debit 123.45 2,416.56

15-May-2025 Transfer - Ahmad TRX875622 TXN-00006 Debit 500.00 1,916.56

18-May-2025 Stripe Payment TRX875934 TXN-00007 Credit 320.00 2,236.56

22-May-2025 Netflix Subscription TRX876012 TXN-00008 Debit 15.99 2,220.57

25-May-2025 Google Ads Refund TRX876210 TXN-00009 Credit 45.00 2,265.57

30-May-2025 Interest Credit TRX876899 TXN-00010 Credit 12.25 2,277.82

31-May-2025 Closing Balance - - Balance - 2,277.82

This is a system-generated statement and requires no signature.

For support, contact IFB Helpline +1-800-123-4567 or email: support@ifbank.com


